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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

01/07/2022

1 5 VIBERTI Ludovico Blu Art

N
N

MANCINI Gabriele

w
~

SECONDO Marco

N
w

BORTOLOZZO Diego
5 2 ALTINI Lorenzo

6 8 GALLETTI Fabio

7 6 ZAGAROLO Davide

8 1 MUSELLA Nicola

Pubblicata: 01/07/2022 ore 17:01

1 5 RUVOLO Nicolo'

2 4 FERRARIS Stefano Maria
3 3 MASSERA Alberto

4 2 PLANCHON Tommaso

5 1 RIGAZIO Riccardo

6 6 CERNAT Marian Mateo

7 7 SPINA Andrea

8 8 ROSSETTO Filippo

Pubblicata: 01/07/2022 ore 16:59

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2002

2002

2003

2000

2004

2004

2004

2001

2005

2005

2005

2004

2006

2005

2004

2005

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

Finale A

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

G.S. Marina

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Finale B

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Libertas Nuoto Novara

ROU Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

50m

29.59

29.37

30.75

30.63

31.41

30.49

31.54

31.23

31.38

31.35

32.32

32.31

31.91

33.07

32.71

33.07

33.22

33.62

34.33

34.87

34.79

36.21

35.28

36.15

36.16

36.25

36.39

36.84

37.53

36.91

37.46

37.39

ARRIVO Record

1'02.81

1'02.99

1'05.08

1'05.50

1'06.20

1'06.70

1'06.82

1'07.38

1'07.54

1'07.60

1'08.71

1'09.15

1'09.44

1'09.98

1'10.17

1'10.46

Comunicato 22
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